TENSIOMETER
**  code 286B_CFG58-71  **
*Photographs and descriptions of the present leaflet have to be considered as purely indicative and not binding.
*Le immagini e le descrizioni del presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicative e non vincolanti.
MESDAN S.p.A. Italy
+39 0365 653142

• Each instrument is individually calibrated for highest accuracy.
• Housing made of high-strength plastic.
• Certificate of Compliance with the order 2.1, according EN 10204, included.
• Optionally available: Calibration report, code 286.CC1.
• Optionally available: Inspection Certificate 3.1, according EN 10204, with calibration
report, code 286.CC2.
MESDAN
Code
Model
Tension Ranges
(cN)
Measuring Head
 Width* (mm)
Calibration Material**
286F ZF2-5 1 - 5 43 Filament: 25 tex
286C ZF2-10 1 - 10 43 Filament: 25 tex
2865 ZF2-12 1 - 12 43 Filament: 25 tex
286B ZF2-20 2 - 20 43 Filament: 25 tex
286G ZF2-30 3 - 30 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
2868 ZF2-50 5 - 50 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
2871 ZF2-100 10 - 100 43 PA: 0.12 mm Ø
TENSIOMETER
**  code 286B_CFG58-71  **
*Photographs and descriptions of the present leaflet have to be considered as purely indicative and not binding.
*Le immagini e le descrizioni del presente catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicative e non vincolanti.